	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1206L150SLYR
	1206L150SLYR (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            1206L150SLYR
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            PTC RESETBL 6V 1206 1.50A LOW-R
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.71500 (This price is for reference only)
		 1206L150SLYR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1206L150SLYR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE016SD3ED5B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ 10S DELAY ON
KBT-33SB-2T-2 AVX Corporation  BUZZER PIEZO 2.048KHZ 30V PCB
1591SFLGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 4.34X3.24X1.73" GREY
1490D2 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 3.5X5.5X4.88" GREY
5410P10P36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE R/A MALE-MALE 10POS 3'
1419036 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY 5POS FMALE,RA M12 10M
4926-0103 3M  CABLE ASSY MDR 26POS M-M 3.0M
686618200001 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC 1MM TYPE 1 18P 200MM
0150200324 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 30POS .127M
H3AAT-10106-A4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A2015A/H1506TR 6"
H2AXG-10108-V8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3048V/X 8"
5363/1C SL001 Alpha Wire  5363/1C SLATE 1000 FT
C1800.25.07 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C 12AWG 105/32 OFHC HD CMND
PV0430 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 4AWG BLACK 100'
2B2-2E-505 3M  ENDPLATE 2-TYPE 505
LHMS-S10-D39 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MOUNT #10 SCREW
ER.5-E4-X Panduit Corp  PB ELASTIC RETAINER
TCWM4 HellermannTyton  HANDI-PAK MARKER BOOK 1-30
PCM-3T1 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
184-15206 HellermannTyton  SLHD1.5X2 WHITE PVC DUCT BULK
0CBF035.S Littelfuse Inc  CBK FUSE CLIP CIRCUIT BRKR 35A
W68-X2Q110-15 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 15A 277VAC
IELZXK111-37200-60-UV Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
KTK-30 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 30A 600V FAST KTK
PV-15A10-T Cooper Bussmann  FUSE FST 1KVDC BLT DWN SOLAR 15A
170M2710 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 40A 690V 00BN/60 GR
FWX-800A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 800A 250V BOLT-ON
BG3022SQ Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 20A CHASSIS
0498150.MXT Littelfuse Inc  MIDI FUSE 150A W/ HSNG 32 VDC
BK/C515-1A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.00A 250V T-LAG GLASS C515
2036-35-A Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 3 POLE
SMBJ13CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC SMB
SM6T36CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 64.3VC SMB
P4KE130CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC AXIAL
MSMLG150CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC DO215AB
MASMCG16A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO215AB
MAP4KE250CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC DO41
V660LS50AP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 940V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
B72210S1390K501 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 61.2V DISC 10MM
ROV14-121K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 108V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	1206L150SLYR  keywords
	    	1206L150SLYR
	1206L150SLYR  Littelfuse Inc
	1206L150SLYR  pdf
	1206L150SLYR  datasheet
	1206L150SLYR  price
	1206L150SLYR  distributor
	electronic components 1206L150SLYR
	1206L150SLYR  Circuit Protection
	1206L150SLYR  PTC Resettable Fuses
	1206L150SLYR  PTC RESETBL 6V 1206 1.50A LOW-R
	1206L150SLYR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .